16:00
17:30
19:00
19:15
19:40
19:55
20:20
20:35
22:05

9:00
11:00
13:00
13:15
15:15
17:15
17:30
17:55
18:35
18:50
20:40
22:10

8:00
9:05
10:50
13:05
13:20
15:35
17:50
18:05
20:20
22:10

Final 11/07/06

Championnats québécois d'été - BMO Groupe financier - 2006
Du 9 au 13 ao(t 2006

Centre Gilles-Chabot
565, boul. de Mortagne
Boucherville (Québec)

HORAIRE DE LA COMPETITION

Mercredi 9 aolt 2006

GLACE 1 GLACE 2
Gr.
Pré-juvénile Dames 4 15:30 Pré-juvénile Dames
Juvénile Dames 1 17:00 Pré-juvénile Dames
Glace 18:30 Glace
Juvénile Couple 18:45 Pré-juvénile Danse - Imp.
Pré-novice Couple Court 20:05 Pré-juvénile Danse - Imp.
Novice Couple Court 20:35 Juvénile Danse - Imp.
Glace 22:05
Novice Dames Court 2
Jeudi 10 ao(t 2006
GLACE 1 GLACE 2
Gr.
Pré-novice Dames Court 7 9:00 Pré-juvénile Dames
Pré-novice Dames Court 4 10:25 Pré-novice Dames Court
Glace 12:20 Pré-novice Dames Court
Pré-novice Dames Court 6 14:15 Glace
Pré-novice Dames Court 5 14:30 Pré-Juv. Danse - Variante
Glace 14:55 Juvénile Danse - Libre
Pré-novice Couple Libre 15:35 Pré-novice Dames Court
Novice Couple Libre 17:35 Glace
Glace 17:50 Pré-juvénile Dames
Novice Dames Libre 2 19:30 Pré-novice Dames Court
Novice Dames Court 3 21:30
Vendredi 11 aodt 2006
GLACE 1 GLACE 2
Gr.
Juvénile Messieurs 8:00 Pré-novice Dames Libre
Pré-novice Mess. Court 10:15 Pré-novice Dames Libre
Pré-novice Dames Libre 1 12:30 Glace
Glace 12:45 Pré-novice Dames Libre
Pré-novice Dames Libre 2 15:05 Glace
Pré-novice Dames Libre 3 15:20 Pré-Novice Danse - Imp.
Glace 17:50 Novice Danse - Imp.
Pré-novice Dames Libre 4 19:30 Glace
Novice Dames Libre 3 19:45 Pré-novice Dames Libre
22:05
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9:00
10:50
12:05
12:20
13:20
13:35
14:45
15:50
16:05
17:05
18:35
18:50
20:20
21:40

8:00
9:35
11:45
12:00
12:45
14:00
14:15
15:20
17:10

Final 11/07/06

Championnats québécois d'été - BMO Groupe financier - 2006
Du 9 au 13 ao(t 2006

Centre Gilles-Chabot
565, boul. de Mortagne
Boucherville (Québec)

HORAIRE DE LA COMPETITION
Samedi 12 ao(t 2006

GLACE 1

Pré-juvénile Messieurs

Novice Messieurs Court

Glace

Junior Messieurs Court
Glace

Senior Couple Court
Junior Couple Court
Glace

Senior Messieurs Court
Novice Dames Court
Glace

Novice Dames Court
Senior Dames Court

GLACE 1

Novice Messieurs Libre
Junior Dames Libre
Glace

Senior Couple Libre
Junior Couple Libre
Glace

Senior Messieurs Libre
Senior Dames Libre

Gr.

8:30
8:50
10:50
11:05
13:05
13:20
14:40
15:40
17:45
18:00
19:30
21:05
21:20
21:45
22:00

GLACE 2

Junior Danse - Imp.
Junior Dames Court
Glace

Junior Dames Court
Glace

Pré-novice Danse - Libre
Novice Danse - Libre
Pré-novice Mess. Libre
Glace

Juvénile Dames
Juvénile Dames

Glace

Junior Danse - Originale
Senior Danse - Originale

Dimanche 13 ao(t 2006

Gr.

1

8:00
9:10
11:20
11:35
12:00
12:30
12:45
14:35
16:25

GLACE 2

Junior Messieurs Libre
Junior Dames Libre
Glace

Junior Danse - Libre
Senior Danse - Libre
Glace

Novice Dames Libre
Novice Dames Libre

Gr.

Gr.



